PROJECT SCOPE & BUDGET
COST ESTIMATE RECONCILIATION

i
=)
]
0
~
0
O




RECONCILED CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE

District:

Project:

OPM:

Designer:

CM (if applicable):
Project Type:
Submittal (DD/60/90):
Proposed Gross SqFt:

CSI DIVISION
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10000
11000
12000
13000
14000
21000
22000
23000
26000
27000
28000
31000
32000
33000

Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School District

Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School Project

PMA Consultants

DRA Architects

Gilbane

New Construction

60% CD

382,610

DESCRIPTION

GMP Fee

GMP Insurance

GMP Contingency

Design & Estimating Contingency
Escalation

General Requirements
Existing Conditions
Concrete

Masonry

Metals

Woods, Plastics, Composites
Thermal and Moisture Protection
Openings

Finishes

Specialties

Equipment

Furnishings

Special Construction
Conveying Equipment

Fire Suppression

Plumbing

Heating Ventilating and Air Conditioning

Electrical

Communications

Electronic Safety and Security
Earthwork

Exterior Improvements
Utilities

Subtotal Base Contract Amount

Bid Alternates (If applicable)

TOTAL AMOUNT
TOTAL $/SF

DESIGNER COST ESTIMATE CM Cost Estimate Delta ($)
$4,205,160 $4,205,160 S0
$4,214,052 $4,216,484 -$2,432
$5,583,215 $5,467,336 $115,879
$5,099,564 $5,104,293 -$4,729
$9,408,691 $9,417,421 -$8,730

$18,206,565 $18,070,586 $135,979
$5,298,953 $4,236,404 $1,062,549
$11,349,286 $12,187,851 -$838,565
$8,048,893 $6,869,970 $1,178,923
$21,340,676 $20,932,119 $408,557
$3,108,888 $3,373,506 -$264,618
$16,212,191 $13,863,450 $2,348,741
$10,211,161 $11,064,731 -$853,570
$21,198,957 $21,015,196 $183,761
$1,766,029 $1,710,917 $55,112
$4,222,900 $4,406,709 -$183,809
$710,668 $1,746,176 -$1,035,508
$153,150 $150,300 $2,850
$885,000 $885,000 S0
$2,972,079 $3,029,692 -$57,613
$7,929,280 $8,029,914 -$100,634
$28,027,560 $27,811,853 $215,707
$18,511,138 $17,723,184 $787,954
$3,727,249 $3,536,294 $190,955
$2,346,508 $2,529,353 -$182,845
$18,706,035 $20,233,664 -$1,527,629
$9,050,609 $9,482,656 -$432,047
$6,730,279 $8,014,421 -$1,284,142
$249,224,736 $249,314,640 -$89,904

S0

$249,224,736
651.3806121

S0

$249,314,640
651.6155877




