PROJECT SCOPE & BUDGET

COST ESTIMATE RECONCILIATION

## RECONCILED CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE

**District:** Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School District **Project:** Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School Project

**OPM:** PMA Consultants

**Designer:** DRA Architects

CM (if applicable): Gilbane

Project Type: New Construction

Submittal (DD/60/90): 60% CD

Proposed Gross SqFt: 382,610

CSI DIVISION	DESCRIPTION
CSI DIVISION	DESCRIPTION

I DIVISION	DESCRIPTION	DESIGNER COST ESTIMATE	CM Cost Estimate	Delta (\$)
n/a	GMP Fee	\$4,205,160	\$4,205,160	\$0
n/a	GMP Insurance	\$4,214,052	\$4,216,484	-\$2,432
n/a	GMP Contingency	\$5,583,215	\$5,467,336	\$115,879
n/a	Design & Estimating Contingency	\$5,099,564	\$5,104,293	-\$4,729
n/a	Escalation	\$9,408,691	\$9,417,421	-\$8,730
1000	General Requirements	\$18,206,565	\$18,070,586	\$135,979
2000	Existing Conditions	\$5,298,953	\$4,236,404	\$1,062,549
3000	Concrete	\$11,349,286	\$12,187,851	-\$838,565
4000	Masonry	\$8,048,893	\$6,869,970	\$1,178,923
5000	Metals	\$21,340,676	\$20,932,119	\$408,557
6000	Woods, Plastics, Composites	\$3,108,888	\$3,373,506	-\$264,618
7000	Thermal and Moisture Protection	\$16,212,191	\$13,863,450	\$2,348,741
8000	Openings	\$10,211,161	\$11,064,731	-\$853,570
9000	Finishes	\$21,198,957	\$21,015,196	\$183,761
10000	Specialties	\$1,766,029	\$1,710,917	\$55,112
11000	Equipment	\$4,222,900	\$4,406,709	-\$183,809
12000	Furnishings	\$710,668	\$1,746,176	-\$1,035,508
13000	Special Construction	\$153,150	\$150,300	\$2,850
14000	Conveying Equipment	\$885,000	\$885,000	\$0
21000	Fire Suppression	\$2,972,079	\$3,029,692	-\$57,613
22000	Plumbing	\$7,929,280	\$8,029,914	-\$100,634
23000	Heating Ventilating and Air Conditioning	\$28,027,560	\$27,811,853	\$215,707
26000	Electrical	\$18,511,138	\$17,723,184	\$787,954
27000	Communications	\$3,727,249	\$3,536,294	\$190,955
28000	Electronic Safety and Security	\$2,346,508	\$2,529,353	-\$182,845
31000	Earthwork	\$18,706,035	\$20,233,664	-\$1,527,629
32000	Exterior Improvements	\$9,050,609	\$9,482,656	-\$432,047
33000	Utilities	\$6,730,279	\$8,014,421	-\$1,284,142
Subtotal Base Contract Amount		\$249,224,736	\$249,314,640	-\$89,904

Bid Alternates (If applicable)

\$0 \$0

**TOTAL AMOUNT** \$249,224,736 \$249,314,640 TOTAL \$/SF 651.3806121 651.6155877